Nation's Capital Area Bowling Association
Final PrizeListing

TEAM EVENT
Place  Team Name Entry Score Hcap Prize From
1 SurfaceToLane 195 3815 299 $3,250.00 Suitland, MD
2 All Or Nothing 06 271 3,724 496 $2,000.00 Fairfax Station, VA
3 NNMC 2 3617 394 $1,200.00 Silver Spring, MD
4  OneDay 217 3599 353 $750.00 Seat Pleasant, MD
5 Uncle Paul's Crew 153 3,577 194 $485.00 Stafford, VA
6 Ebonites#1 137 3567 502 $335.00 Indian Head, MD
7  Wiley's Coyotes 18 3550 145 $250.00 Vienna, VA
8 Happy Go Lucky 246 3530 418 $200.00 Alexandria, VA
9 RV's 92 3526 548 $170.00 Lorton, VA
10 Riverdae Ladies 46 3525 812 $150.00 Springdale, MD
11 Bang'n DaHole 94 3,521 216 $140.00 Bealeton, VA
12 RNR1 205 3,520 143 $130.00 Huntingtown, MD
12 46"D" 149 3520 248 $130.00 Ft Washington, MD
14 ComeAgain 107 3,519 183 $126.00 Centreville, VA
14 Brian'sClowns 248 3,519 297 $126.00 Bethesda, MD
16 My House 5 3,514 151 $124.00 Burke, VA
17 DNA#1 202 3509 548 $123.00 Alexandria, VA
18 Fellowship 58 3,506 448 $121.00 Bowie, MD
19 FIL-AM NNMC #3 245 3502 434 $120.00 Fairfax Station, VA
20 YouBig Dummy 270 3,500 162 $119.00 Manassas, VA
21 Lenker'sLooney 19 3,496 264 $118.00 Vienna, VA
22 Webb'sLock & Key 98 3495 440 $117.00  Silver Spring, MD
23 Pinbusterts|| 213 3489 261 $117.00 Springfield, VA
24 Tri-State Connection 20 3,487 $115.50 Washington, DC
24  Team SSA 6 3487 585 $115.50 Forestville, MD
26 Navair Pax Rollers 150 3,486 456 $114.00 Patuxent River, MD
27 Lamond Riggs|I 199 3,478 534 $11250 Bowie, MD
27 Maui Beach Club 187 3478 337 $11250 DaeCity, VA
29  Prince William Home 249 3,476 72 $111.00 Alexandria, VA
Improvement
30 FourLegsAndA Toe 267 3471 550 $110.00 Gaithersburg, MD
31 Young At Heart 204 3469 426 $110.00 Upper Marlboro, MD
32  No Such Luck 261 3,466 656 $108.50 Purcellville, VA
32 LetltRide 50 3466 305 $108.50 Springdale, MD
34  #2 Draft Pick 77 3458 302 $107.00 White Plains, MD
35 Goodfellas# 2 88 3456 475 $106.00 White Plains, MD
36 RNRIII 207 3454 480 $105.00 Huntingtown, MD
37 PBSinc 223 3445 210 $104.00 Germantown, MD
38 OddBalls 166 3441 653 $103.00 Landover, MD
39 OneMoreTime 106 3440 351 $103.00 Leeshurg, VA
40 DKC Strikers 26 3438 529 $102.00 Rockville, MD
41 FIL-AM NNMC1 243 3434 399 $101.00 Fairfax Station, VA
42  Par FforceV 134 3,431 59 $100.00 Hyattsville, MD
42  Shirley Park | 162 3431 423 $100.00 Alexandria, VA
42 Lamond Riggs| 198 3431 631 $100.00 Bowie, MD

Total prizes awarded in this division: $12,650.00



SCRATCH TEAM EVENT

Nation's Capital Area Bowling Association

Final PrizeListing

Place  Team Name Entry Score Prize From
1 SurfaceTolLane 195 3,516 $1,000.00 Suitland, MD
2 Tri-State Connection 20 3,487 $750.00 Washington, DC
3 RNRIV 208 3,424 $448.00 Huntingtown, MD
4  Wiley's Coyotes 18 3,405 $292.00 Vienna, VA
5 Prince William Home 249 3,404 $208.00 Alexandria, VA
Improvement
6 Uncle Paul's Crew 153 3,383 $160.00 Stafford, VA
7 Bowling Nutz | 89 3,376 $132.00 Woodbridge, VA
8 Par FforceV 134 3,372 $111.00 Hyattsville, MD
9 My House 5 3,363 $97.00 Burke, VA
10 You Big Dummy 270 3,338 $83.00 Manassas, VA
11 ComeAgain 107 3,336 $72.00 Centreville, VA
12 Thank You 108 3,328 $61.00 Centreville, VA
13 46"D" 149 3,272 $51.00 Ft Washington, MD

Total prizes awarded in this division: $3,465.00



Nation's Capital Area Bowling Association
Final PrizeListing

DOUBLES EVENT

Place  Team Name Entry Score Hcap Prize From
1 Allen, Thomas M / Smith, Robert 106 1,512 167 $1,800.00 Leesburg, VA
J
2 Rucker, JamesL / Parham, John 54 1,489 194 $1,400.00 Springdale, MD
B
3 Lee Herman E, Jr/ Glover, Mark 28 1,457 $1,000.00 Woodbridge, VA
R
4 Kim, Tom/Lion, DaeE 272 1,454 175 $617.50 Fairfax Station, VA
4  Poole, Marc E / Salfi, David N 126 1,454 153 $617.50 Alexandria, VA
6 Limtrakul, Pera/ Burroughs, 223 1,441 102 $385.00 Germantown, MD
Clifton E, Jr
7 Meade, David L, Jr / Flanagan, 97 1,440 75 $292.00 Manassas, VA
Michael K
8 Johnson, David A / Johnson, Juan 141 1,438 297 $203.50 Indian Head, MD
D
8 Caruso, Michael A, Jr/ Price, J 107 1,438 35 $203.50 Centreville, VA
Michael
10 Benavides, Carlos J/ Martinez, 119 1,432 207 $151.00 Fort Washington, MD
Hector G
11 Dyson, Eric S/ Chayka, Robert J 1 1,429 97 $128.00 Lexingtn Park, MD
12 Hemdley, Elroy J/ Williams, 137 1,426 205 $113.00 Indian Head, MD
William C
13 Clark, Barbara J/ Clark, Samuel 26 1,422 207 $102.00 Rockville, MD
A, Jr
14 Hahn, Stephen E / Petty, Derek J 108 1,421 18 $95.00 Centreville, VA
15 Thompson, ThomasL / Simms, 63 1,418 135 $90.00 Hillsboro, VA
Maynard L
16 Fegans, Michael L / Norman, Earl 6 1,417 291 $86.00 Forestville, MD
L
17  Allen, Susan G/ Lucey, Richard, 106 1,416 72 $84.00 Leesburg, VA
Jr
18 Silva, Ronald A / Smith, Joseph L 137 1,415 207 $81.00 Indian Head, MD
19 Brantley, Wendee G/ Miller, Bill 98 1,410 207 $79.00 Silver Spring, MD
R
20  Crum, John L / Tsugawa, James J 14 1,408 75 $78.00 Arlington, VA
21 Douglass, Darnell L / Morris, 204 1,407 183 $77.00 Upper Marlboro, MD
Daniel C
22  Taylor, Sharon D / Baker, Chris 117 1,405 175 $77.00 Frederick, MD
w
23 Hoder, Jeffrey C/ Ellison, 122 1,403 356 $76.00 Laurel, MD
Thomas A
24  Herbert, Albert P, Sr / Jones, 88 1,400 175 $76.00 White Plains, MD
Samuel
25 Miner, Bert K, Sr/ Handley, John 92 1,397 180 $74.00 Lorton, VA
R
26 Kwok, Wanda W / Woo, Richard 212 1,395 170 $74.00 Springfield, VA
L
27 Larkin, Ken R/ Dixon, Cleveland 182 1,393 162 $73.00 DaeCity, VA
M, Jr
28 Yee, Clifford W / Reed, Donald 207 1,392 170 $73.00 Huntingtown, MD
E, J
28  Pugh, Floyd L, Jr / Bulluck, 149 1,392 99 $73.00 Ft Washington, MD

James E
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60
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Woodson, Leroy D, Jr / Sheppard,
Curtisk

Baterna, Alfonso P/ Baterna,
Raul P

Willoughby, Jasper L /
Willoughby, Leamon

Wyatt, Darlene E / Gabriel,
Alphonso W

McCoy, Maynard A / Matthews,
Lenaldo A

Bell, VeronicaM / Strickland,
Michael

Bond, Kenneth A / Newman,
Anthony F, Sr

Medina, Hector M, Il / McDanidl,
Amick J

Knott, Dwane M / Robbins,
Steven J

Hawkins, John M / Smith, Bobby
G

Hamlett, Deon L / Brooks, David
M

Taylor, Bernard / Gay, Les, Jr
Williams, Derrick / Green, Gerald
M

McKay, Ryan J/ Gatewood,
Richard W

Smith, Jason A / Dale, Thomas E,
Jr

Brewer, John E / Johnson,
Rebecca L

Smith, Thomas A / Dorsey,
William C

Shumaker, Kenneth E / Halsall,
Robert J, Jr

Johnson, ChrisM / Glover, Mark
R

Osborne, Troy H / Wilson, John
R, J

Turner, Gregory L / Spriggs,
Ernest W

Quiroga, Adam S/ Glass, Sean
West, Becky L / West, Roger L
HAYWARD, Ralph R/ Hayward,
Gerad M

Dillard, Sharon L / Banks, George
A

Lenker, Michael R/ Pinto, Luis A
Murphy, John R / Lewis, James
M

Simms, Marvin V / Veney, Andre'
T

Hinton, Matthew A / Johnson,
Billy T

Mallory, Harry L / Woodward,
Benjiman F

Iredell, Dan H / Olson, Steve R
Hammond, Mark G / Hammond,
PatriciaL

210

244

100

198

258

154

85

235

140

87

177

240

68

194

76

16

20

20
240
36
247
190

19
208

210

159

83

152
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278

245

234

170

243

183

135

29

32

275

148

240
216

148

126

245

175

226

180

180
383
207
245

148
21

297

178

121

294
353

$72.00

$72.00

$71.00

$71.00

$70.00

$70.00

$70.00

$69.00

$68.50

$68.50

$68.00
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$65.00
$64.00
$64.00
$64.00
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$63.00
$61.67

$61.67

$61.66
$61.00

$60.33

$60.33

$60.34

$59.00
$59.00

Chantilly, VA
Fairfax Station, VA
Upper Marlboro, MD
Springdale, MD
Bowie, MD

Oxon Hill, MD
Woodbridge, VA
Woodbridge, VA
Odenton, MD
Indian Head, MD
White Plains, MD

Temple Hills, MD
Forestville, MD

Stafford, VA
Stafford, VA
Reston, VA
White Plains, MD
Bealeton, VA
Washington, DC
Alexandria, VA
Washington, DC
Stafford, VA
Washington, DC
Alexandria, VA

Clinton, MD

Vienna, VA
Huntingtown, MD

Chantilly, VA
Dale City, VA
Leesburg, VA

Laurel, MD
Ashburn, VA
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Mace, Leslie H / Whitman,
Christopher W

Horton, Helen M / Burns, Bobby
J

Smith, Alfred R, Jr / Burton,
Rudolph P

Ray, Colin/ Watson, Cedric D
Edwards, Rodney E / Peoples,
Denise Y

Lorete, Dioscoro S/ Velasco,
Rodolfo G

Catalan, Joseph K / Carter, Henry
P

Crouch, Charles W / Weber,
Ronald L

Holloway, Katie R / Holloway,
Johnnie D, Jr

McCaffrey, John E / Roth,
Raymond G, Jr

Fronda, Fe B / Exten, David C
Hassell, A Jane/ Rhea, Melissa
Shipe, Glenwood A / Jenkins,
Jerry L

lvey, James M / Headley, Stephen
C

Ewell, Randall K / Fishman, Marc
R

Smith, OtisR/ Smith, Alex C
Griffin, Bruce W / Wilkinson,
JohnH

Smith, Ronald L / Windey, John
L

Ward, Joseph C, 1V / Knath,
Douglas B, J

Pitts, Lester E, Sr/ Banks,
Gregory C

Rodgers, Henry C/ Barkley,
CorneliusR

Kilpatrick, DennisL / Richards,
David C

Luk, Andrew W / Kirland,
Christopher W

Budynas, Donald M / Wynkoop,
KevinL

Page, James R / Page, Robert M
Pirtle, Roy J, Sr/ Ballard,
William L

Dyson, Charles A / Dyson,
Stephanie A

Bourdon, Richard J/ Green,
Robert M, Sr

Thompson, Tubar J/ Poston,
Territal

Clark, Michael D / Hurdle, Joshua
J

Gill, Joseph F / Drake, Robert C
Donotto, Donald H / Badin,
CharlesF

173

27

160

43

74

41

145

82

222

259

15

37

56

261

204
58

248

189

144

115

228

212

273

224
251

11

242

75

24

254
261

1,357

1,357

1,356

1,355
1,354

1,354
1,353
1,353
1,353
1,353
1,353
1,352
1,352
1,351

1,350

1,347
1,347

1,347

1,346

1,346

1,346

1,345

1,345

1,344

1,343
1,343

1,342

1,342

1,341

1,340

1,337
1,337

110

221

216

270
116

207

135

89

116

156

126

113

178

240

164

132
232

259

299

199

121

89

132

108
224

116

202

156

83

70
383

$58.00

$58.00

$58.00

$57.00
$56.50

$56.50
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$53.50
$53.50
$53.00

$52.00

$51.67
$51.67

$51.66

$50.33

$50.34

$50.33

$49.00

$49.00

$49.00

$48.00
$48.00

$47.00

$47.00

$46.00

$46.00

$45.00
$45.00

Reston, VA
Rockville, MD
Ft Washington, MD

Forestville, MD
Springdale, MD

Rockville, MD
Springdale, MD
Centreville, VA
Uppr Marlboro, MD
Falls Church, VA
Gainesville, VA
Herndon, VA
Washington, DC
Springdale, MD

Purcellville, VA

Upper Marlboro, MD
Bowie, MD

Bethesda, MD
Washington, DC
Indian Head, MD
Ellicott City, MD
Lorton, VA
Springfield, VA
Vienna, VA

Reston, VA
Woodbridge, VA

Waldorf, MD
Centreville, VA
Springdale, MD
Vienna, VA

Falls Church, VA
Purcellville, VA
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Total prizes awarded in this division: $12,540.00

Southerland, Alonzo / Wells,
Woodley, Jr

Johnson, Brian J/ Grant, Larry V
Stortzum, Alan L / LaBar, Jeffrey
S

Jackson, Keith D / Harper, Shane
H

Fletcher, Richard M / Harrison,
Terry W

Clark, Barbara J/ Dickens,
Samuels L

Hile, Andrew M / Tomlin,
Gregory A

Spilman, Glenn A / Golladay,
Brian K

Martinelli, Nick / Bayliss, Jack F
Payne, Derek M / Knoth, Douglas
B, Jr

Melancon, Clyde J/ Melancon,
Arthur J

Point, Gregory L / Fortier,
Laurence R

Russell, Lonnie L / Wilson,
Robert L, 111

158

30
13

218

120

25

59

263
20

63

16

50

1,337

1,337
1,336

1,335

1,335

1,334

1,334

1,334

1,334
1,332

1,332

1,332

1,332

272

175
116

143

143

207

37

135

124

207

21

162

$45.00

$45.00
$44.00

$43.00

$43.00

$42.00

$42.00

$42.00

$42.00
$30.25

$30.25

$30.25

$30.25

Bowie, MD

Woodbridge, VA
Huntingtown, MD

Gaithersburg, MD
Fort Washington, MD
Rockville, MD

Burke, VA
Gainesville, VA

Alexandria, VA
Washington, DC

Hillsboro, VA
Bealeton, VA

Springdale, MD



SCRATCH DOUBLES EVENT

Nation's Capital Area Bowling Association

Final PrizeListing

Place  Team Name Entry Score Prize From
1 Lee HermanE, Jr/ Glover, Mark 28 1,457 $900.00 Woodbridge, VA
R
2 Hahn, Stephen E / Petty, Derek J 108 1,403 $507.50 Centreville, VA
2 Caruso, Michael A, Jr/ Price, J 107 1,403 $507.50 Centreville, VA
Michael
4 Johnson, ChrisM / Glover, Mark 20 1,365 $182.50 Washington, DC
R
4  Turner, Gregory L / Spriggs, 20 1,365 $182.50 Washington, DC
Ernest W
6 Ward, Joseph C, 1V / Knoth, 189 1,346 $105.00 Washington, DC
Douglas B, J
7 Allen, Thomas M / Smith, Robert 106 1,345 $85.00 Leesburg, VA
J
8 Allen, Susan G/ Lucey, Richard, 106 1,344 $68.00 Leesburg, VA
Jr
8 Knott, Dwane M / Robbins, 235 1,344 $68.00 Odenton, MD
Steven J
10 Murphy, John R/ Lewis, James 208 1,340 $61.00 Huntingtown, MD
M
11  Limtrakul, Pera/ Burroughs, 223 1,339 $59.00 Germantown, MD
Clifton E, Jr
12 Payne, Derek M / Knoth, Douglas 20 1,332 $57.00 Washington, DC
B, Jr
13 Hile, Andrew M / Tomlin, 5 1,297 $55.00 Burke, VA
Gregory A
14 Pugh, Floyd L, Jr / Bulluck, 149 1,293 $53.00 Ft Washington, MD
James E
15 Trimble, Steven D / Gruber, 5 1,291 $51.00 Burke, VA
Raymond S
16 Kim, Tom/Lion, DaeE 272 1,279 $49.00 Fairfax Station, VA
17 Hiob, Howard A / Hiob, Philip R 28 1,274 $47.00 Woodbridge, VA
18 Petty, Bud/ Fillis, John R 108 1,273 $46.00 Centreville, VA
19 Médlinger, David S/ Somerville, 257 1,271 $44.00 Cdifornia, MD
Allen F
20 Burrell, Stephen L / Dillahunt, 134 1,270 $42.00 Hyattsville, MD
Hezekiah, Jr
21  Gill, Joseph F / Drake, Robert C 254 1,267 $41.00 FalsChurch, VA
22 Kneas, David C/ Wimer, Darwin 57 1,261 $39.00 BryansRoad, MD
J
23 Anderson, Bryan P/ To, Chhoeun 18 1,258 $37.00 Vienna, VA
24  Clark, Michael D / Hurdle, Joshua 24 1,257 $35.00 Vienna, VA
J
25  Khoune-Savath, Phouvilay / 241 1,254 $34.00 Chantilly, VA
Cummings, Brian J
26 Boyd, Michael J/ Wiley, Terry A 18 1,252 $32.00 Vienna, VA
27 Armel, Donad S, Jr / Jones, 270 1,250 $29.50 Manassas, VA
Kenneth R
27 Foor, Robert L / Reid, Dana L 89 1,250 $29.50 Woodbridge, VA
29 Mace, Ledlie H / Whitman, 173 1,247 $26.00 Reston, VA
Christopher W
29  Jefferson, QuintinaR / Davis, 111 1,247 $26.00 Ft Washington, MD

Edwin A



31

31

33

33

Khoune-Savath, Phouvilay /
Morrison, Craig D

Downs, Harold J/ Taylor, Marlon
D

Anderson, Alden P/ Manadlis,
Michael J

Smith, Jason A / Dale, Thomas E,
Jr

Total prizes awarded in this division: $3,564.00

107

241

19

68

1,245

1,245

1,242

1,242

$22.50

$22.50

$10.00

$10.00

Centreville, VA
Chantilly, VA
Vienna, VA

Stafford, VA



Nation's Capital Area Bowling Association
Final PrizeListing

SINGLES EVENT

Place  Team Name Entry Score Hcap Prize From
1 Smith, OtisR 204 810 75 $1,200.00 Upper Marlboro, MD
2  Grim, Howard B 216 786 67 $1,000.00 Reston, VA
3 Darden, Irad, J 48 780 $840.00 Springdale, MD
4  Lee Jeffrey T 223 779 51 $705.00 Germantown, MD
5 DeVore, Warner A 158 777 124 $595.00 Bowie, MD
6 Allen, Susan G 106 763 64 $500.00 Leesburg, VA
7 Fuller, Jonathan L 175 762 24 $420.00 Germantown, MD
8 Hawkins, John M 140 761 183 $358.00 Indian Head, MD
9 Kim, Tom 271 760 110 $305.00 Fairfax Station, VA
10 Drake, Robert C 254 755 5 $259.00 FallsChurch, VA
11 Donotto, Donald H 261 752 195 $221.00 Purcellville, VA
12 Brown, William M, Jr 67 749 $190.00 Landover, MD
13  Blanton, Jon D 153 745 78 $153.00 Stafford, VA
13  Sneed, H. Dwayne 92 745 135 $153.00 Lorton, VA
15 Horton, Helen M 27 744 153 $124.00 Rockville, MD
16 McCaffrey, John E 222 741 110 $108.00 FallsChurch, VA
17 Jelks, Cheryl M 162 739 102 $90.00 Alexandria, VA
17 Banks, George A 190 739 56 $90.00 Clinton, MD
19 Johnson, ChrisM 20 738 $75.00 Washington, DC
20 Baxter, Lamont S 136 736 97 $62.33  Hyattsville, MD
20 Kellogg, Kasey K 97 736 62 $62.33 Manassas, VA
20 Connor, AuvelioM 76 736 143 $62.34 White Plains, MD
23 Warboy, Michael J 156 735 $52.00 Bowie, MD
24  Dickerson, Carlos A 39 734 86 $49.00 Springdale, MD
25 MCcGREGOR, Ronald A 64 733 129 $46.00 TempleHills, MD
26  Stewart, Deborah 166 731 175 $43.00 Landover, MD
27 Bonner, Michael S 257 730 83 $41.00 Cdifornia, MD
28 Huie, Wallace 120 728 143 $40.00 Fort Washington, MD
29 Ellison, Thomas G 122 727 159 $37.00 Laurel, MD
29 Walace, Hazel A 159 727 118 $37.00 DaeCity, VA
29 Drain, AleshaR 26 727 183 $37.00 Rockville, MD
32 Gill, Joseph F 254 726 64 $35.00 Falls Church, VA
32 Bowley, Gary A 180 726 105 $35.00 DaleCity, VA
34 Gale Ryanl 117 725 67 $34.00 Frederick, MD
35 Allison, Gregory S 22 724 145 $32.00 Sterling, VA
36 Weyand, JamesL 179 722 10 $32.00 DaeCity, VA
37 Simms, Maynard L 63 720 54 $31.50 Hillsboro, VA
37 Page, Robert M 224 720 64 $31.50 Reston, VA
39 Denson, Milton R 91 719 54 $31.00 Herndon, VA
39 Médlinger, David S 257 719 10 $31.00 Cdlifornia, MD
39 Logan, Arthur M, Jr 61 719 59 $31.00 Gainesville, VA
42 Holmes, Richard H, Sr 123 718 10 $31.00 Strasburg, VA
42 Johnson, Shirley A 196 718 180 $31.00 Accokeek, MD
42  Altice, Sheffield, Il 200 718 62 $31.00 Bowie, MD
45 Robbins, Steven J 235 717 $30.50 Odenton, MD
45 Lion, DaleE 272 717 64 $30.50 Fairfax Station, VA
45 Knoth, Douglas B, Jr 20 717 $30.50 Washington, DC
45  Simmons, Ronald A 134 717 21 $30.50 Hyattsville, MD
49 Gonzales, Larry A 68 716 97 $30.00 Stafford, VA
49 Mann, Warren A 155 716 97 $30.00 Manassas, VA
51 Johnson, Willard R 196 715 132 $29.34  Accokeek, MD



RRIEJLILILRA

63
63
66
66
66
66
66
71
71
73
73
75
76
76
78
79
79
79
79
79
79
85
85
85
88
89
89
89
89
93
93
95
95
95
95
95
100
100
102
102
102
102
106
106
108
108

Jones, Frank H
Edillon, Joel A
Ribbett, Kristal D
Headley, Stephen C
Medina, Hector M, 11
Lancaster, Timothy W
Smallwood, Terry
Kwok, Wanda W
McCarthy, Frank B
Robinson, Gene A
Smith, Martin A
Harley, James D
Greene, ThomasL, 111
Spilman, Ron
Wheedler, James F
Reed, David M
Drakes, LuisA

Davis, Warren L, Jr
Iredell, Dan H
Hassell, A Jane
Venable, Beverly P
Hooks, Henry, Jr
Holmes, Muriel P
Washington, William R
Beck, Edward G
Brundage, Willie L
Atkins, Nathaniel E
Knox, David M
Kély, Johnny E
Payne, Derek M
Keler, Jeff J

Caruso, Michael A, Jr
Peak, Johnie E, Sr
Johnston, Jamie L
Rucker, Kenneth N
Gray, David L, Sr
Thomas, Donald J
Reves, Dane K
Newsome, Robert R
Hanlin, Carroll D
McDaniel, Amick J
Bell, Darnell R
Downey, Roy J, Il
Washington, Robert L
Woodson, Leroy D, Jr
Roth, Raymond G, J
Maitland, George R
Huss, Donald

Rich, Reginald D
Jeffries, David G
Turner, Gregory L
Boden, Lawrence R
Brooks, David M
Melancon, Clyde J
Irick, Mayfield, Jr
Richardson, Jonah O
Stephens, JessicaH
Caffey, Phillip D

257
212
58
56
85
68
214
212
18
201
66
112
105
62
205
206
102
70
152
15
121
156
55
113
218
161
40
116
26
20
242
107
42
237
47
137
121
148
49
192
85
258
63
143
210
222
145
116
170
211
20
257
87
63
156
199
227
33

715
715
714
714
714
714
714
713
713
712
712
711
711
711
710
710
710
710
710
709
709
708
708
707
706
706
704
703
703
703
703
703
703
702
702
702
701
700
700
700
700
698
698
697
697
697
697
697
696
696
695
695
695
695
694
694
693
693

59
113
129
124

37

40

27
113

118
110
129
153
143
148

62
86
195
59
195
83
151
121
116
70
56
108

35
70

48
129
67
116
67
159

21
86

170
45
86
62
89
67

48
75
110
143
110
178
81

$29.33
$29.33
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$28.60
$28.60
$28.60
$28.60
$28.60
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$27.33
$27.33
$27.34
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$26.00
$26.00
$26.00
$26.00
$26.00
$26.00
$26.00
$26.00

California, MD
Springfield, VA
Bowie, MD
Springdale, MD
Woodbridge, VA
Stafford, VA
Germantown, MD
Springfield, VA
Vienna, VA
Lanham, MD
Landover, MD
Temple Hills, MD
Temple Hills, MD
Gainesville, VA
Huntingtown, MD
Huntingtown, MD
Temple Hills, MD
Washington, DC
Laurel, MD
Herndon, VA
Gaithersburg, MD
Bowie, MD
Springdale, MD
Temple Hills, MD
Gaithersburg, MD
Alexandria, VA
Springdale, MD
Leesburg, VA
Rockville, MD
Washington, DC
Centreville, VA
Centreville, VA
Springdale, MD
Lorton, VA
Springdale, MD
Indian Head, MD
Gaithersburg, MD
Alexandria, VA
Springdale, MD
Alexandria, VA
Woodbridge, VA
Oxon Hill, MD
Hillsboro, VA
Indian Head, MD
Chantilly, VA
Falls Church, VA
Centreville, VA
Leesburg, VA
Alexandria, VA
Upper Marlboro, MD
Washington, DC
California, MD
White Plains, MD
Hillsboro, VA
Bowie, MD
Bowie, MD
Gaithersburg, MD
Stafford, VA



108
108
112
112
112
112
112
112
118
118
118
121
121
121
121
121
126
126
126
126
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
139
139
139
142
142
142
142
142
142
148
148
148
148
152
152
152
152
152
157
157
157
157
161
161
161
161
161
161
167

Luk, Andrew W
Burlovich, Michael R
Holt, Ted L

Shoulars, Johnny L
Reed, Donald E, Jr
Terrell, James E
Fishman, Marc R
Lorete, Dioscoro S
Lanier, Jeffery A
Vaughn, Harry L
Jackson, Roland M
Barruel, Xyl L
Mitchell, Stanley A, Sr
Butler, LouisD, Jr
Smith, Bruce H
Brown, Richard T, Jr
Rogers, Ed G
Huisenga, James A
Bybel, Paul D
Minnich, Henry S
Turner, James R, Jr
Duckett, Robert L
Griffin, Bruce W
Eberly, Michael L
Pearson, Wallace L
Manolis, Michael J
Wimbush, Louis W
Simms, Marvin vV
Peterson, Richard J
Gabbard, Terry S
Davis, L Jay, J

Yee, Clifford W
Sutphin, Branden C
Ahmad, Hasnat
Hamler, James R
Lumley, David M
Houff, Timothy B
Ray, Colin

Meads, Dawn L
Newman, Anthony F, Sr
Powers, Jennifer A
Melancon, Arthur J
HAYWARD, Ralph R
McCoy, Maynard A
Cook, Perry D
Bowen, David W, Jr
Fields, Brian J
Constantino, DennisR
Burroughs, Clifton E, Jr
Soper, Bill W, Jr
Hunter, Geoffrey J
Stanley, Johnny S, Jr
Carter, Henry P
Larsen, David J
Melisky, Edward L
Adams-Johnson, Cheryl |
Brown, Anthony A
Reid, DanalL

213

59
224
104
205
267
261

74
200

33
230

18

67
139
116
105
218
169

203
141
198

58

59
157

19
139
210
265
215

53
205
171
271
168

89
130

130
154
17
63
247
198
158
165
33
216
223
21
195
202
41
109
23
31
113
89

693
693
692
692
692
692
692
692
691
691
691
690
690
690
690
690
689
689
689
689
688
688
688
688
688
688
688
688
688
687
687
687
686
686
686
686
686
686
685
685
685
685
684
684
684
684
684
683
683
683
683
682
682
682
682
682
682
681

48
67
132
126
59
118
59
116
27
118
140
48
21
116
40

113
51
83

118
70

140

164
21

110
10

172

116

102
81

110
189
178
113

99
194
132

48
180

97
121
170

75
172

81

48
102

35

40

78

78

27
110

81
116

$26.00
$26.00
$26.00
$26.00
$26.00
$26.00
$26.00
$26.00
$25.33
$25.33
$25.34
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$24.67
$24.64
$24.67
$24.67
$24.67
$24.67
$24.67
$24.67
$24.67
$24.00
$24.00
$24.00
$24.00
$24.00
$24.00
$24.00
$24.00
$24.00
$24.00
$24.00
$24.00
$24.00
$23.20
$23.20
$23.20
$23.20
$23.20
$23.00
$23.00
$23.00
$23.00
$23.00
$23.00
$23.00
$23.00
$23.00
$23.00
$23.00

Springfield, VA
Gainesville, VA
Reston, VA
Temple Hills, MD
Huntingtown, MD
Gaithersburg, MD
Purcellville, VA
Rockville, MD
Bowie, MD
Stafford, VA
Stafford, VA
Vienna, VA
Landover, MD
Indian Head, MD
Leesburg, VA
Temple Hills, MD
Gaithersburg, MD
Manassas, VA
Lexingtn Park, MD
Alexandria, VA
Indian Head, MD
Bowie, MD
Bowie, MD
Gainesville, VA
Bowie, MD
Vienna, VA
Indian Head, MD
Chantilly, VA
Stafford, VA
Manassas, VA
Springdale, MD
Huntingtown, MD
Woodbridge, VA
Fairfax Station, VA
Woodbridge, VA
Woodbridge, VA
Springdale, MD
Forestville, MD
Springdale, MD
Woodbridge, VA
Manassas, VA
Hillsboro, VA
Alexandria, VA
Bowie, MD
Bowie, MD
Lusby, MD
Stafford, VA
Reston, VA
Germantown, MD
Chesapeake Beach, MD
Suitland, MD
Alexandria, VA
Springdale, MD
Mitchellville, MD
Sterling, VA
Woodbridge, VA
Temple Hills, MD
Woodbridge, VA



167
169
169
169
169
169
169
169
169
169
178
178
178
181
181
181
181
185
185
185
185
185
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
208
208
208
208
208
208

Total prizes awarded in this division: $12,540.00

Jefferson, QuintinaR
Hamilton, Brandy F
Dadisman, Patrick, Sr
Foster, Ronald
Hayward, Gerald M
Fronda, David B
Purcell, Douglas W
Glover, Mark R
Mohler, Carol L
Rugen, Steven H
Robinson, Joseph R
Foskey, Tom

Corbin, CharlesE, Jr
Drain, Pearl M
Taylor, Sharon D
Tinner, George G, Jr
Holt, John H, Jr
Johnson, Juan D
Dickerson, Michael, Sr
Staton, Sandy

Burns, Bobby J

Bell, Jimmy L
Sullivan, Brian E
Chayka, Robert J
Jurney, Robert J, Sr
Kemp, Clarence E, Jr
Williams, Justin M
Jones, James H
Williams, Robert, Jr
Carpenter, Gregory O
Cunningham, William F, 111
Bogan, John F, Jr
Rugen, Brian E
Khoune-Savath, Phouvilay
Cunningham, Darryl K
DaCosta, Lincoln
Smith, Jason A
Lewis, EricM

Olson, Steve R

Faust, Wesley E, Sr
Dye, Brian H

Golson, Kerry D
Rosenthal, Jay S
Greb, Aaron D
Kneas, David C
Nolan, James A

111
110

98
230
247
259

20
25
23
144
145
192
26
117
252
174
141
39
48
65
49
193

206
166

70
159
176

61
129

22
107
242

47

68

80
152

78
203

45
146
261

57
113

681
680
680
680
680
680
680
680
680
680
679
679
679
678
678
678
678
677
677
677
677
677
676
676
676
676
676
676
676
676
676
676
675
675
675
675
675
675
675
675
674
674
674
674
674
674

59
132
75
156
86
78
75

145
116
137
37
99
159
129
56
121
148
118
45
67
40
102
48
27
145
75
86
108
83
97
67
51

126
35
51
99
91
59

110

143
78

137
18

105

$23.00
$22.11
$22.11
$22.12
$22.11
$22.11
$22.11
$22.11
$22.11
$22.11
$22.00
$22.00
$22.00
$22.00
$22.00
$22.00
$22.00
$21.20
$21.20
$21.20
$21.20
$21.20
$21.00
$21.00
$21.00
$21.00
$21.00
$21.00
$21.00
$21.00
$21.00
$21.00
$20.38
$20.38
$20.38
$20.38
$20.38
$20.38
$20.34
$20.38
$13.35
$13.33
$13.33
$13.33
$13.33
$13.33

Ft Washington, MD
Mitchellville, MD
Silver Spring, MD
Stafford, VA
Alexandria, VA
Gainesville, VA
Springfield, VA
Washington, DC
Rockville, MD
Sterling, VA
Indian Head, MD
Centreville, VA
Alexandria, VA
Rockville, MD
Frederick, MD
Alexandria, VA
Washington, DC
Indian Head, MD
Springdale, MD
Springdale, MD
Upper Marlboro, MD
Springdale, MD
Alexandria, VA
Lexingtn Park, MD
Huntingtown, MD
Landover, MD
Silver Spring, MD
Washington, DC
Dale City, VA
Fort Washington, MD
Gainesville, VA
Reston, VA
Sterling, VA
Centreville, VA
Centreville, VA
Springdale, MD
Stafford, VA
Clinton, MD
Laurel, MD
Clinton, MD
Alexandria, VA
Springdale, MD
Vienna, VA
Purcellville, VA
Bryans Road, MD
Temple Hills, MD



SCRATCH SINGLES EVENT

Nation's Capital Area Bowling Association

Final PrizeListing

Place  Team Name Entry Score Prize From
1 Darden, Irald, J 48 780 $750.00 Springdale, MD
2 Drake, Robert C 254 750 $500.00 FallsChurch, VA
3 Brown, William M, Jr 67 749 $335.00 Landover, MD
4 Johnson, ChrisM 20 738 $197.50 Washington, DC
4 Fuller, Jonathan L 175 738 $197.50 Germantown, MD
6 Warboy, Michael J 156 735 $120.00 Bowie, MD
7 Lee Jeffrey T 223 728 $90.00 Germantown, MD
8 Robbins, Steven J 235 717 $64.50 Odenton, MD
8 Knoth, Douglas B, J 20 717 $64.50 Washington, DC
10 Weyand, JamesL 179 712 $50.00 DaeCity, VA
11  Mélinger, David S 257 709 $46.00 Cadlifornia, MD
12 Payne, Derek M 20 703 $42.00 Washington, DC
13 Allen, Susan G 106 699 $40.00 Leesburg, VA
14  Simmons, Ronald A 134 696 $37.00 Hyattsville, MD
15 Turner, Gregory L 20 690 $36.00 Washington, DC
16 Davis, L Jay, Jr 53 687 $36.00 Springdale, MD
17 Lumley, David M 89 686 $35.00 Woodbridge, VA
18 Banks, George A 190 683 $35.00 Clinton, MD
19 Glover, Mark R 20 680 $33.00 Washington, DC
20 Reid, DanalL 89 679 $33.00 Woodbridge, VA
21 Manolis, Michael J 19 678 $32.00 Vienna VA
22 Bdl, Danell R 258 677 $32.00 Oxon Hill, MD
23 Khoune-Savath, Phouvilay 107 675 $31.00 Centreville, VA
24 Lancaster, Timothy W 68 674 $31.00 Stafford, VA
25  Blackmore, Christopher J 12 673 $30.00 FallsChurch, VA
25  Price, JMichael 107 673 $30.00 Centreville, VA
27  Mitchell, Stanley A, Sr 67 669 $30.00 Landover, MD
28 Lewis, JamesM 208 668 $29.00 Huntingtown, MD
28 Caruso, Michadl A, Jr 107 668 $29.00 Centreville, VA
30 Blanton, Jon D 153 667 $28.00 Stafford, VA
31 Dillahunt, Hezekiah, Jr 134 665 $28.00 Hyattsville, MD
32 Wadlace, Larry K 96 664 $27.00 Manassas, VA
32 Lanier, Jeffery A 200 664 $27.00 Bowie, MD
34 Carreon, Darryl V 12 663 $26.00 FallsChurch, VA
35 Gill, Joseph F 254 662 $26.00 Falls Church, VA
36 McCarthy, Frank B 18 659 $25.00 Vienna, VA
37 Martin, CharlesE 13 657 $25.00 Huntingtown, MD
38 Kneas, David C 57 656 $24.33 Bryans Road, MD
38 Altice, Sheffield, I1 200 656 $24.34 Bowie, MD
38 Jones, Frank H 257 656 $24.33 California, MD
41  Petty, Derek J 108 654 $23.00 Centreville, VA
41  Rucker, Kenneth N 47 654 $23.00 Springdale, MD
43  Ward, Joseph C, IV 189 653 $21.50 Washington, DC
43  Strite, Scott R 233 653 $21.50 FallsChurch, VA
43 Lion, DdeE 272 653 $21.50 Fairfax Station, VA
43 DeVore, Warner A 158 653 $21.50 Bowie, MD
47  Roth, Raymond G, Jr 222 652 $20.00 FallsChurch, VA
48 Bevenour, Shawn F 239 651 $20.00 Stafford, VA
49 Hassl, A Jane 15 650 $19.50 Herndon, VA
49  Smith, Bruce H 116 650 $19.50 Leesburg, VA
51  Jurney, Robert J, Sr 206 649 $19.00 Huntingtown, MD



52
52
54
54
56

57
58
58
60
61
61
61
64
65
66
66
66
69
70
70

Soper, Bill W, Jr
Drakes, LuisA
Boden, Lawrence R
Bonner, Michad S
Luk, Andrew W
Hunter, Geoffrey J
Barruel, Xyl L
Allen, Anthony B
Cummings, Brian J
DaCosta, Lincoln
To, Chhoeun
Einhorn, James D, Jr
Limtrakul, Pera
Huisenga, James A
Bell, Jimmy L
Newman, Anthony F, Sr
Jones, Kenneth R
Colley, TimD
Rumbaugh, Paul L, I
Huss, Donald

Total prizes awarded in this division: $3,798.00

21
102
257
257
213
195

18

42
241

47

18
274
223
169

49
154
270
208
153
116

648
648
647
647
645
643
642
642
641
640
640
640
639
638
637
637
637
636
635
635

$18.00
$18.00
$17.00
$17.00
$16.00
$16.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$13.67
$13.67
$13.66
$13.00
$12.00
$11.34
$11.33
$11.33
$10.00

$5.00

$5.00

Chesapeake Beach, MD
Temple Hills, MD
Cdifornia, MD
Cdifornia, MD
Springfield, VA
Suitland, MD
Vienna, VA
Springdale, MD
Chantilly, VA
Springdale, MD
Vienna, VA
Fredericksbrg, VA
Germantown, MD
Manassas, VA
Springdale, MD
Woodbridge, VA
Manassas, VA
Huntingtown, MD
Stafford, VA
Leesburg, VA



Nation's Capital Area Bowling Association
Final PrizeListing

ALL EVENTS
Place  Team Name Entry Score Hcap Prize From
1 Lion, DaeE 272 2,236 192 $850.00 Fairfax Station, VA
2 Kim, Tom 272 2,206 330 $600.00 Fairfax Station, VA
3 Lee Jeffrey T 223 2,196 153 $325.00 Germantown, MD
4 Smith, OtisR 204 2,194 225 $185.00 Upper Marlboro, MD
5 Morris, Daniel C 204 2,179 267 $115.00 Upper Marlboro, MD
6 Blanton, Jon D 153 2,177 234 $75.00 Stafford, VA
7  Griffin, Bruce W 58 2,174 492 $50.00 Bowie, MD
8 McCarthy, Frank B 18 2,172 162 $45.00 Vienna VA
9 Williams, Justin M 2 2,164 225 $36.00 Silver Spring, MD
10  Grim, Howard B 216 2,152 201 $34.00 Reston, VA
11  Caruso, Michadl A, Jr 107 2,147 105 $32.00 Centreville, VA
12 Meade, David L, Jr 97 2,144 120 $32.00 Manassas, VA
13 Baxter, Lamont S 136 2,143 291 $31.00 Hyattsville, MD
13  Hawkins, John M 140 2,143 549 $31.00 Indian Head, MD
15 Page, Robert M 224 2,134 192 $30.00 Reston, VA
16  Burroughs, Clifton E, Jr 223 2,133 306 $30.00 Germantown, MD
16 Wallace, Larry K 96 2,133 $30.00 Manassas, VA
18 Ewdl, Randall K 261 2,132 315 $30.00 Purcdlville, VA
19 DeVore, Warner A 158 2,130 372 $30.00 Bowie, MD
19 Dixon, Cleveland M, Jr 182 2,130 258 $30.00 DaeCity, VA
21  Bulluck, JamesE 149 2,121 225 $29.00 Ft Washington, MD
22 Black, Jonathan D 151 2,120 339 $29.00 Gaithersburg, MD
22 Reed, DonaddE, J 207 2,120 177 $29.00 Huntingtown, MD
24  Price, Richard L 170 2,119 186 $29.00 Alexandria, VA
24  Allen, Susan G 106 2,119 192 $29.00 Leesburg, VA
24 Cunningham, Darryl K 242 2,119 378 $29.00 Centreville, VA
27 Sangdan, Kevin A 245 2,118 306 $28.00 Fairfax Station, VA
28 Hunter, Geoffrey J 195 2,115 120 $28.00 Suitland, MD
28 Hile, Andrew M 5 2,115 24 $28.00 Burke, VA
28 Jones, Kenneth R 270 2,115 54 $28.00 Manassas, VA
28 Robbins, Steven J 235 2,115 $28.00 Odenton, MD
32  Johnson, Juan D 141 2,114 444 $28.00 Indian Head, MD
33 Kaelly, Johnny E 26 2,113 162 $28.00 Rockville, MD
34  Wyatt, Darlene E 54 2,112 297 $27.00 Springdale, MD
35 Turner, Gregory L 20 2,110 15 $27.00 Washington, DC
36 Benavides, CarlosJ 119 2,109 396 $27.00 Fort Washington, MD
36 Baker, ChrisW 117 2,109 135 $27.00 Frederick, MD
38 Bailey, DuWayne S 201 2,105 324 $27.00 Lanham, MD
39 Knox, David M 116 2,104 324 $27.00 Leesburg, VA
40 Khoune-Savath, Phouvilay 107 2,103 $26.00 Centreville, VA
40 Gonzales, Larry A 68 2,103 291 $26.00 Stafford, VA
42 Kellogg, Kasey K 97 2,102 186 $26.00 Manassas, VA
42 Horton, Helen M 27 2,102 459 $26.00 Rockville, MD
44 Grant, Larry V 30 2,101 258 $26.00 Woodbridge, VA
44 Payne, Derek M 20 2,101 $26.00 Washington, DC
46 Drake, Robert C 254 2,099 15 $25.33 FalsChurch, VA
46  Hawkins, CarlosM 195 2,099 216 $25.34  Suitland, MD
46 MCcGREGOR, Ronald A 64 2,099 387 $25.33 TempleHills, MD
49  Greene, ThomaslL, Il 105 2,094 459 $25.00 TempleHills, MD
49 Hemsley, Elroy J 137 2,094 372 $25.00 Indian Head, MD
51  Sneed, H. Dwayne 92 2,092 405 $25.00 Lorton, VA



51
53
53
55
56
57
58
58
58
61
61
63
63
65
66
66
66
69
70
71
72
72
74
74
76
7
7
79
80
80
82

SERA

86
88
88
90
90
92
93
93
93
96
97
97
99
100
101
101
103
103
103
106
106
108
109

Lewis, JamesM
Glover, Mark R
Miner, Bert K, Sr
West, Roger L
Bowen, David W, Jr
Reeves, CharlesE
Rhea, Melissa
Terrell, James E
Rivers, Paul L, Jr
Weigel, Robert K
Thorpe, Brandon W
Ingram, Aaron M
Banks, Gregory C
Allen, Thomas M
Darden, IraJ, Jr
Willoughby, Jasper L
Holt, Ted L

Hutko, Richard B
Jefferson, QuintinaR
Smith, Joseph L
Ellison, Thomas G
Dye, Brian H
Altice, Sheffield, 11
Jackson, Michagl S

Dadisman, Patrick M, Jr

Shaw, Michagl A, Jr
James, Preston A
Samuels, Ronald P
Lucey, Richard, Jr
Price, JMichael
Robinson, Gene A
McCoy, Maynard A
Connor, Auvelio M
Petty, Derek J
Fegans, Michael L
Vaughn, Harry L
Woodberry, Craig P
Rucker, James L
Peak, Johnie E, Sr
Knoth, Douglas B, Jr
Hayward, Gerald M
Scott, Rosella G, 111
Denson, Milton R
Smith, Jason A
Wayne, Jerome E
Hall, Jeffrey E
Holmes, Muriel P
Burton, Rudolph P
Szamborski, Brian E
Thomas, Donald J
Banks, George A
Windey, John L
Bock, Cathy A
Kemp, Clarence E, Jr
Baterna, Raul P
Strickland, Michael
Johnson, ChrisM
Venable, Beverly P

208
20
92
36

165
69
15

267

227

202
195
144
106

48
100
224

111
137
122
203
200

51

98

7
211
193
106
107
201
198

76
108

33
60

42
20
247
174
91
68

17
55
160
248
121
190
248
95
166
244
258
20
121

2,092
2,089
2,089
2,086
2,085
2,084
2,083
2,083
2,083
2,079
2,079
2,078
2,078
2,077
2,076
2,076
2,076
2,075
2,074
2,072
2,071
2,071
2,070
2,070
2,069
2,068
2,068
2,066
2,065
2,065
2,064
2,063
2,062
2,062
2,059
2,059
2,057
2,057
2,056
2,056
2,053
2,052
2,052
2,052
2,049
2,048
2,048
2,046
2,045
2,043
2,043
2,042
2,042
2,042
2,041
2,041
2,040
2,039

15

411
516
516
348
162
354
387
330
354
315
330
282

363
396
177
177
249
477
330
186
387
192
234
243
324

24

354
510
429

39
486
354
273
267
210

258

39
162
153
234
354
453
354

81
201
168
411
135
435
363

87

585

$25.00
$24.00
$24.00
$24.00
$24.00
$24.00
$23.67
$23.66
$23.67
$23.00
$23.00
$23.00
$23.00
$23.00
$22.00
$22.00
$22.00
$22.00
$22.00
$22.00
$21.50
$21.50
$21.00
$21.00
$21.00
$21.00
$21.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$18.00
$18.00
$18.00
$18.00
$18.00
$18.00
$18.00
$17.00
$17.00
$17.00
$17.00
$16.67
$16.67
$16.66
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
$15.75

Huntingtown, MD
Washington, DC
Lorton, VA
Washington, DC
Lusby, MD
Forestville, MD
Herndon, VA
Gaithersburg, MD
Gaithersburg, MD
Forestville, MD
Alexandria, VA
Suitland, MD
Indian Head, MD
Leesburg, VA
Springdale, MD
Upper Marlboro, MD
Reston, VA

Silver Spring, MD
Ft Washington, MD
Indian Head, MD
Laurel, MD
Alexandria, VA
Bowie, MD
Springdale, MD
Silver Spring, MD
White Plains, MD
Upper Marlboro, MD
Alexandria, VA
Leesburg, VA
Centreville, VA
Lanham, MD
Bowie, MD
White Plains, MD
Centreville, VA
Forestville, MD
Stafford, VA
Gainesville, VA
Springdale, MD
Springdale, MD
Washington, DC
Alexandria, VA
Washington, DC
Herndon, VA
Stafford, VA
Springdale, MD
Manassas, VA
Springdale, MD
Ft Washington, MD
Bethesda, MD
Gaithersburg, MD
Clinton, MD
Bethesda, MD
Jeffersonton, VA
Landover, MD
Fairfax Station, VA
Oxon Hill, MD
Washington, DC
Gaithersburg, MD



109
109
109
113
114
114
116
116
116
116
120
120
120
123
123
125
125
127
127
129
129
129
129
129
129
135
135
135
135
135
135
141
141
141
144
144
146
146
146
146
150
151
151
151
151
151
151
157
157
159
159
161
161
163
163
163
163
167

Opoien, Thomas P
Gay, Les, J

Larsen, David J
Kwok, Wanda W
Huie, Wallace
Breeden, Garry L
Russell, Lonnie L
Arrington, Phillip E
Manolis, Michael J
Medina, Hector M, 11
Woo, Richard L
Holt, John H, Jr
Chayka, Robert J
Matthews, Lenaldo A
Dadisman, Patrick, Sr
Haggins, Andre H
Spilman, Ron
Bytheway, James W
Nolan, James A

Bell, Robert F
Huisenga, James A
Lorete, Dioscoro S
Gill, Joseph F

Floyd, Rosalyn J
Bilbro, WillieE
Dysart, Noel K
Mohler, Carol L
Johnston, Jamie L
Knott, Dwane M
Kedly, Joseph W
Quiniones, Alfredo V
Golson, Kerry D
Nusbaum, Delbert J, Jr
Lipscomb, Raymond N
Harper, ChrisL
Veney, WillieJ
Hammond, Mark G
Gale, Ryan|

Miller, Bill R
Parham, John B
Drain, Pearl M
Allen, Emmett H
Brown, Anthony A
Herbert, Albert P, Sr
Cole, Kevin W
Mann, Warren A
Smith, Ronald L
Carreon, Darryl V
Cewe, KatieM
Brooks, David M
Wallace, Hazel A
Headley, Stephen C
Corkhill, Robert T
Foster, Ronald

Yee, Clifford W
Bonner, Michad S
Greb, Aaron D
Brantley, Wendee G

29

109
212
120
60
50
87
19
85
212
174

198
98
80
62

219

113

258

169
74

254
46

161

25
237
235

231

45
150
149
274
163

117
98

26
235
113

88

83
155
248

12
106

87
159

56

22
230
207
257
261

98

2,039
2,039
2,039
2,038
2,037
2,037
2,036
2,036
2,036
2,036
2,035
2,035
2,035
2,034
2,034
2,033
2,033
2,032
2,032
2,031
2,031
2,031
2,031
2,031
2,031
2,030
2,030
2,030
2,030
2,030
2,030
2,029
2,029
2,029
2,028
2,028
2,026
2,026
2,026
2,026
2,025
2,024
2,024
2,024
2,024
2,024
2,024
2,023
2,023
2,022
2,022
2,021
2,021
2,020
2,020
2,020
2,020
2,019

459
378

81
339
429

81
258
273

30
111
168
363
144
216
225
540
429
387
315
267
153
348
192
429
243
186
435
192
129
273
168
418
273
186
111
411
501
201
267
315
477
153
348
282
192
201
363

267
225
354
372
282
468
330
249
411
354

$15.75
$15.75
$15.75
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$14.50
$14.50
$14.50
$14.50
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$13.50
$13.50
$13.00
$13.00
$13.00
$13.00
$12.33
$12.33
$12.33
$12.33
$12.35
$12.33
$11.33
$11.33
$11.33
$11.33
$11.35
$11.33
$11.00
$11.00
$11.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$9.00
$9.00
$9.00
$9.00
$9.00
$9.00
$9.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00

Woodbridge, VA
Temple Hills, MD
Mitchellville, MD
Springfield, VA
Fort Washington, MD
Gainesville, VA
Springdale, MD
White Plains, MD
Vienna, VA
Woodbridge, VA
Springfield, VA
Washington, DC
Lexingtn Park, MD
Bowie, MD

Silver Spring, MD
Clinton, MD
Gainesville, VA
Gaithersburg, MD
Temple Hills, MD
Oxon Hill, MD
Manassas, VA
Rockville, MD
Falls Church, VA
Springdale, MD
Alexandria, VA
Silver Spring, MD
Rockville, MD
Lorton, VA
Odenton, MD
Lexingtn Park, MD
Stafford, VA
Springdale, MD
Patuxent River, MD
Ft Washington, MD
Fredericksbrg, VA
Alexandria, VA
Ashburn, VA
Frederick, MD
Silver Spring, MD
Springdale, MD
Rockville, MD
Odenton, MD
Temple Hills, MD
White Plains, MD
Leesburg, VA
Manassas, VA
Bethesda, MD
Falls Church, VA
Leesburg, VA
White Plains, MD
Dale City, VA
Springdale, MD
Sterling, VA
Stafford, VA
Huntingtown, MD
California, MD
Purcellville, VA
Silver Spring, MD



167
167
170
170
170
173
173
173
173
177
177
177

Baterna, Alfonso P
Trimble, Steven D
Melancon, Clyde J
Greene, Kenneth J
Exten, David C
Helm, John H, Sr
Hibbits, James O, |11
Burlovich, Michael R
Dupree, Jimmy C
Robinson, Joseph R
Allison, Gregory S
Brown, Constance G

Total prizes awarded in this division: $5,355.00

244

63
217
259
110
175

59

30
144

22
180

2,019
2,019
2,018
2,018
2,018
2,017
2,017
2,017
2,017
2,016
2,016
2,016

372

81
330
330
162
225
363
201
492
411
435
477

$7.00
$7.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$5.75
$5.75
$5.75
$5.75
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00

Fairfax Station, VA
Burke, VA
Hillsboro, VA
Seat Pleasant, MD
Gainesville, VA
Mitchellville, MD
Germantown, MD
Gainesville, VA
Woodbridge, VA
Indian Head, MD
Sterling, VA

Dale City, VA



SCRATCH ALL EVENTS

Nation's Capital Area Bowling Association

Final PrizeListing

Place  Team Name Entry Score Prize From
1 Walace, Larry K 96 2,133 $1,600.00 Manassas, VA
2 Robbins, Steven J 235 2,115 $1,000.00 Odenton, MD
3 Khoune-Savath, Phouvilay 107 2,103 $635.00 Centreville, VA
4  Payne, Derek M 20 2,101 $414.00 Washington, DC
5 Turner, Gregory L 20 2,095 $275.00 Washington, DC
6 Hile, Andrew M 5 2,001 $190.00 Burke, VA
7 Glover, Mark R 20 2,089 $135.00 Washington, DC
8 Drake, Robert C 254 2,084 $105.00 FallsChurch, VA
9 Lewis, JamesM 208 2,077 $85.00 Huntingtown, MD
10 Price, JMichael 107 2,065 $70.00 Centreville, VA
11  Knoth, Douglas B, Jr 20 2,056 $60.00 Washington, DC
12 Lion, DaleE 272 2,044 $56.00 Fairfax Station, VA
13  Lee Jeffrey T 223 2,043 $53.00 Germantown, MD
14  Caruso, Michadl A, Jr 107 2,042 $51.00 Centreville, VA
15 Lucey, Richard, Jr 106 2,041 $50.00 Leesburg, VA
16  Johnson, ChrisM 20 2,040 $48.00 Washington, DC
17  Petty, Derek J 108 2,023 $46.50 Centreville, VA
17  Carreon, Darryl V 12 2,023 $46.50 FallsChurch, VA
19 McCarthy, Frank B 18 2,010 $45.00 Vienna VA
20 Manolis, Michagl J 19 2,006 $45.00 Vienna VA
21 Blackmore, Christopher J 12 2,004 $44.00 FalsChurch, VA
22 Hunter, Geoffrey J 195 1,995 $43.00 Suitland, MD
23 Spriggs, Ernest W 20 1,983 $42.50 Washington, DC
23 Dillahunt, Hezekiah, Jr 134 1,983 $42.50 Hyattsville, MD
25 Fillis, John R 108 1,973 $41.00 Centreville, VA
26 Reed, David M 208 1,969 $41.00 Huntingtown, MD
27 Brosius, LeeE 57 1,966 $40.00 Bryans Road, MD
28 Szamborski, Brian E 248 1,964 $40.00 Bethesda, MD
29  Strickland, Michagl 258 1,954 $39.00 Oxon Hill, MD
30 Blanton, Jon D 153 1,943 $38.00 Stafford, VA
31 Warboy, Michagl J 156 1,941 $38.00 Bowie, MD
32 Brown, William M, Jr 67 1,939 $37.00 Landover, MD
33 Martin, CharlesE 13 1,938 $36.00 Huntingtown, MD
33 Trimble, Steven D 5 1,938 $36.00 Burke, VA
35 Lumley, David M 89 1,934 $35.00 Woodbridge, VA
36 Reid, DanalL 89 1,933 $34.00 Woodbridge, VA
37 Allen, Susan G 106 1,927 $33.50 Leeshburg, VA
37 Médlinger, David S 257 1,927 $33.50 Cdlifornia, MD
39 Davis, L Jay, J 53 1,925 $32.50 Springdale, MD
39 Wiley, Terry A 18 1,925 $32.50 Vienna, VA
41 Ryan,Michael T 248 1,924 $31.00 Bethesda, MD
42  Allen, Anthony B 42 1,923 $30.50 Springdale, MD
42  Burrell, Stephen L 134 1,923 $30.50 Hyattsville, MD
44  Rhea, Mélissa 15 1,921 $29.00 Herndon, VA
45 Ward, Joseph C, IV 189 1,920 $29.00 Washington, DC
46  Rumbaugh, Paul L, I 153 1,919 $28.00 Stafford, VA
47  Harper, ChrisL 274 1,917 $28.00 Fredericksbrg, VA
48 Irons, Doyle M 75 1,913 $26.50 Springdale, MD
48  Gruber, Raymond S 5 1,913 $26.50 Burke, VA
50 Mitchell, Stanley A, Sr 67 1,912 $26.00 Landover, MD
51 Smith, BruceH 116 1,911 $25.00 Leesburg, VA



52
53
53
55
55
57
58
59

Total prizes awarded in this division: $6,257.00

Matthews, Larryl A
Knott, Dwane M
Einhorn, James D, Jr
Smith, Jason A
Leatherman, David J
Jefferson, QuintinaR
Bulluck, James E
Williams, James E, Sr

200
235
274

68

89
111
149
126

1,908
1,901
1,901
1,899
1,899
1,897
1,896
1,892

$24.00
$23.50
$23.50
$22.50
$22.50
$21.00
$21.00
$20.00

Bowie, MD
Odenton, MD
Fredericksbrg, VA
Stafford, VA
Woodbridge, VA

Ft Washington, MD
Ft Washington, MD
Alexandria, VA
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